
FOOD ALLERGEN INFORMATION PRODUCTS SUPPLIED BY CHOICE MEATS CATERING LTD More detailed information is avalible on request

Cereals 

containing 

gluten

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Peanuts Soya Milk Nuts Celery Mustard
Sesame 

seeds

Sulphur 

Dioxide 

Sulphites

Lupin Mollusc

MINTED LAMB CHOPS 

(PLU 1133, 1178) Glaze & Oil

YES

WHEAT

BARLEY YES

LAMB HENRY in MINT GLAZE & 

MINT OIL (PLU 1139,2103)

YES

Wheat 

Barley YES

MINTED LAMB SHANK 

(PLU 1145) Glaze & Oil

YES

Wheat 

Barley YES

LAMB STEAKS IN ROYAL MINT 

& ROSEMARY 

(PLU 1153)

FRENCH TRIM RACK OF LAMB 

(PLU 1145) Glaze & Oil

YES

Wheat 

Barley YES

Ingredients: Mint Glaze; Sugar, WHEAT flour, salt, acidity regulator sodium diacetate, dried rubbed mint (3.65%), flavour enhancer E621, tomato powder, flavour (hydrolyzed vegetable protein (SOYA,maize,colour E150d, salt, maltodextrin, 

flavour enhancer E621), modified maize starch, malic acid, paprika extract, anti caking agent silicon dioxide, garden mint flavour. 

Mint Grill Oil: Water, BARLEY malt vinegar, rapeseed oil, tomato paste, savoury flavour seasoning (hydrolised vegetable protein (SOYA, maize, colour), salt, maltodextrin, flavour enhancer monosodium glutamate, dried herbs (mint, parsley), salt, 

natural mint flavouring, colour parpika extract, rosemary extract, thickener xanthan gum, ginger, natural flavouring (contains WHEAT, BARLEY, SOYA), BARLEY malt extract, sweeteners (aspartame, sodium saccharin). 

Ingredients: Mint Glaze; Sugar, WHEAT flour, salt, acidity regulator sodium diacetate, dried rubbed mint (3.65%), flavour enhancer E621, tomato powder, flavour (hydrolyzed vegetable protein (SOYA,maize,colour E150d, salt, maltodextrin, 

flavour enhancer E621), modified maize starch, malic acid, paprika extract, anti caking agent silicon dioxide, garden mint flavour. 

Mint Grill Oil: Water, BARLEY malt vinegar, rapeseed oil, tomato paste, savoury flavour seasoning (hydrolised vegetable protein (SOYA, maize, colour), salt, maltodextrin, flavour enhancer monosodium glutamate, dried herbs (mint, parsley), salt, 

natural mint flavouring, colour parpika extract, rosemary extract, thickener xanthan gum, ginger, natural flavouring (contains WHEAT, BARLEY, SOYA), BARLEY malt extract, sweeteners (aspartame, sodium saccharin). 

Ingredients: Mint Glaze; Sugar, WHEAT flour, salt, acidity regulator sodium diacetate, dried rubbed mint (3.65%), flavour enhancer E621, tomato powder, flavour (hydrolyzed vegetable protein (SOYA,maize,colour E150d, salt, maltodextrin, 

flavour enhancer E621), modified maize starch, malic acid, paprika extract, anti caking agent silicon dioxide, garden mint flavour. 

Mint Grill Oil: Water, BARLEY malt vinegar, rapeseed oil, tomato paste, savoury flavour seasoning (hydrolised vegetable protein (SOYA, maize, colour), salt, maltodextrin, flavour enhancer monosodium glutamate, dried herbs (mint, parsley), salt, 

natural mint flavouring, colour parpika extract, rosemary extract, thickener xanthan gum, ginger, natural flavouring (contains WHEAT, BARLEY, SOYA), BARLEY malt extract, sweeteners (aspartame, sodium saccharin). 

Ingredients: Mint Glaze; Sugar, WHEAT flour, salt, acidity regulator sodium diacetate, dried rubbed mint (3.65%), flavour enhancer E621, tomato powder, flavour (hydrolyzed vegetable protein (SOYA,maize,colour E150d, salt, maltodextrin, 

flavour enhancer E621), modified maize starch, malic acid, paprika extract, anti caking agent silicon dioxide, garden mint flavour. 

Mint Grill Oil: Water, BARLEY malt vinegar, rapeseed oil, tomato paste, savoury flavour seasoning (hydrolised vegetable protein (SOYA, maize, colour), salt, maltodextrin, flavour enhancer monosodium glutamate, dried herbs (mint, parsley), salt, 

natural mint flavouring, colour parpika extract, rosemary extract, thickener xanthan gum, ginger, natural flavouring (contains WHEAT, BARLEY, SOYA), BARLEY malt extract, sweeteners (aspartame, sodium saccharin). 

RAW LAMB PRODUCTS

Ingredients; Royal Mint & Rosemary; 73% Vegetable oils (rapeseed, sunflower, lineseed), sugar, herbs (4% spearmint, parsley, 1% rosemary, 0,4%

green mint), salt, spinach, flavourings, preservative: sodium diacetate.

NOTE: Our glazes & sauces are produced to strict standards,and the factories have safe guards in place, however they are produced in factories, where Gluton, Eggs, Soya, Celery, Mustard, Sesame & Sulphites are also 

used, so traces of these proucts may be found in all products. No Nuts, Crustaceans, Molluscs or Fish are used in these factories
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gluten

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Peanuts Soya Milk Nuts Celery Mustard
Sesame 

seeds

Sulphur 

Dioxide 

Sulphites

Lupin Mollusc

RAW LAMB PRODUCTS

NOTE: Our glazes & sauces are produced to strict standards,and the factories have safe guards in place, however they are produced in factories, where Gluton, Eggs, Soya, Celery, Mustard, Sesame & Sulphites are also 

used, so traces of these proucts may be found in all products. No Nuts, Crustaceans, Molluscs or Fish are used in these factories

MINTED LAMB STEAKS

(PLU 1162) Glaze & Oil

YES

Wheat 

Barley YES

MOROCCAN LAMB STEAKS

(PLU 1164)
YES

GREEK PASSION LAMB STEAKS

(PLU 1165)

MOROCCAN LAMB CASSEROLE

(PLU 1174)
YES

MINTED LAMB RIBS

(PLU 1176) Glaze & Oil

YES

Wheat 

Barley YES

Ingredients: Moroccan Glaze; Maltodextrin, Sugar, Modified Starch, Spices (Paprika, Cumin (2.5%), Coriander, Cayenne, Turmeric, Cardamom, Black Pepper, Ginger, Cinnamon), Salt, Yeast Extract (Yeast Extract, Salt), Dried Herbs (Mint, Parsley), 

Dried Onion, Dried Garlic, Acid (Citric Acid), Colour (Paprika Extract), Natural Flavourings

Ingredients: Mint Glaze; Sugar, WHEAT flour, salt, acidity regulator sodium diacetate, dried rubbed mint (3.65%), flavour enhancer E621, tomato powder, flavour (hydrolyzed vegetable protein (SOYA,maize,colour E150d, salt, maltodextrin, 

flavour enhancer E621), modified maize starch, malic acid, paprika extract, anti caking agent silicon dioxide, garden mint flavour. 

Mint Grill Oil: Water, BARLEY malt vinegar, rapeseed oil, tomato paste, savoury flavour seasoning (hydrolised vegetable protein (SOYA, maize, colour), salt, maltodextrin, flavour enhancer monosodium glutamate, dried herbs (mint, parsley), salt, 

natural mint flavouring, colour parpika extract, rosemary extract, thickener xanthan gum, ginger, natural flavouring (contains WHEAT, BARLEY, SOYA), BARLEY malt extract, sweeteners (aspartame, sodium saccharin). 

Ingredients: Moroccan Glaze; Maltodextrin, Sugar, Modified Starch, Spices (Paprika, Cumin (2.5%), Coriander, Cayenne, Turmeric, Cardamom, Black Pepper, Ginger, Cinnamon), Salt, Yeast Extract (Yeast Extract, Salt), Dried Herbs (Mint, Parsley), 

Dried Onion, Dried Garlic, Acid (Citric Acid), Colour (Paprika Extract), Natural Flavourings

Ingredients; Greek Passion Sauce; 78% Vegetable oils (rapeseed, sunflower, lineseed), vegetables (onion, garlic), salt, spices (pepper, caraway seed, paprika, cumin), herbs (thyme, oregano, rosemary), natural flavourings, paprika extract, 

antioxidant: ascorbic acid.

Ingredients: Mint Glaze; Sugar, WHEAT flour, salt, acidity regulator sodium diacetate, dried rubbed mint (3.65%), flavour enhancer E621, tomato powder, flavour (hydrolyzed vegetable protein (SOYA,maize,colour E150d, salt, maltodextrin, 

flavour enhancer E621), modified maize starch, malic acid, paprika extract, anti caking agent silicon dioxide, garden mint flavour. 

Mint Grill Oil: Water, BARLEY malt vinegar, rapeseed oil, tomato paste, savoury flavour seasoning (hydrolised vegetable protein (SOYA, maize, colour), salt, maltodextrin, flavour enhancer monosodium glutamate, dried herbs (mint, parsley), salt, 

natural mint flavouring, colour parpika extract, rosemary extract, thickener xanthan gum, ginger, natural flavouring (contains WHEAT, BARLEY, SOYA), BARLEY malt extract, sweeteners (aspartame, sodium saccharin). 



FOOD ALLERGEN INFORMATION PRODUCTS SUPPLIED BY CHOICE MEATS CATERING LTD More detailed information is avalible on request

Cereals 

containing 

gluten

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Peanuts Soya Milk Nuts Celery Mustard
Sesame 

seeds

Sulphur 

Dioxide 

Sulphites

Lupin Mollusc

RAW LAMB PRODUCTS

NOTE: Our glazes & sauces are produced to strict standards,and the factories have safe guards in place, however they are produced in factories, where Gluton, Eggs, Soya, Celery, Mustard, Sesame & Sulphites are also 

used, so traces of these proucts may be found in all products. No Nuts, Crustaceans, Molluscs or Fish are used in these factories

MINTED LAMB CHOPS 

(PLU 1615) Glaze only

YES

Wheat 

Barley YES

MINTED LAMB HENRYS

(PLU 1621) Glaze only

YES

Wheat 

Barley YES

MINTED LAMB SHANK

(PLU 1627) Glaze only

YES

Wheat 

Barley YES

MINTED LAMB STEAKS

(PLU 1643) Glaze only

YES

Wheat 

Barley YES

MINTED LAMB SHOULDER 

CHOPS

(PLU 1650) Glaze only

YES

Wheat 

Barley YES

Ingredients: Mint Glaze; Sugar, WHEAT flour, salt, acidity regulator sodium diacetate, dried rubbed mint (3.65%), flavour enhancer E621, tomato powder, flavour (hydrolyzed vegetable protein (SOYA,maize,colour E150d, salt, maltodextrin, 

flavour enhancer E621), modified maize starch, malic acid, paprika extract, anti caking agent silicon dioxide, garden mint flavour.

Ingredients: Mint Glaze; Sugar, WHEAT flour, salt, acidity regulator sodium diacetate, dried rubbed mint (3.65%), flavour enhancer E621, tomato powder, flavour (hydrolyzed vegetable protein (SOYA,maize,colour E150d, salt, maltodextrin, 

flavour enhancer E621), modified maize starch, malic acid, paprika extract, anti caking agent silicon dioxide, garden mint flavour.

Ingredients: Mint Glaze; Sugar, WHEAT flour, salt, acidity regulator sodium diacetate, dried rubbed mint (3.65%), flavour enhancer E621, tomato powder, flavour (hydrolyzed vegetable protein (SOYA,maize,colour E150d, salt, maltodextrin, 

flavour enhancer E621), modified maize starch, malic acid, paprika extract, anti caking agent silicon dioxide, garden mint flavour.

Ingredients: Mint Glaze; Sugar, WHEAT flour, salt, acidity regulator sodium diacetate, dried rubbed mint (3.65%), flavour enhancer E621, tomato powder, flavour (hydrolyzed vegetable protein (SOYA,maize,colour E150d, salt, maltodextrin, 

flavour enhancer E621), modified maize starch, malic acid, paprika extract, anti caking agent silicon dioxide, garden mint flavour.

Ingredients: Mint Glaze; Sugar, WHEAT flour, salt, acidity regulator sodium diacetate, dried rubbed mint (3.65%), flavour enhancer E621, tomato powder, flavour (hydrolyzed vegetable protein (SOYA,maize,colour E150d, salt, maltodextrin, 

flavour enhancer E621), modified maize starch, malic acid, paprika extract, anti caking agent silicon dioxide, garden mint flavour.
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NOTE: Our glazes & sauces are produced to strict standards,and the factories have safe guards in place, however they are produced in factories, where Gluton, Eggs, Soya, Celery, Mustard, Sesame & Sulphites are also 

used, so traces of these proucts may be found in all products. No Nuts, Crustaceans, Molluscs or Fish are used in these factories


